OPTIMA[UL] SERIES
Pins and sleeves
NORTH AMERICA - IP44 SPLASHPROOF - 20A-30A >> PLUGS
Poles h Volt Colour 20A A 30A A
2P 3W
4 125 B SCA320P4S 1/5 SCA330P4S 1/5
5 277 B SCA320P5S 1/5
6 250 B SCA320P6S¡ 1/5 SCA330P6S¡ 1/5

PRODUCTS
ACCESSORIES >> NON-METALLIC BACK-BOXES
Description IP Type Code A
BACK BOX IP67 75x75mm - SMALL SCMBB01 1/12
UL listed.
For fixed plugs and sockets EUREKA-HD[UL] Series.
ACCESSORIES >> GROUND PLATE
Description Notes1 Code A
EARTH CONTINUITY PLATE
ADV-GRP 20/30A /BACK BOX SMALL SCMGP01AB 10
BACK BOX LARGE SCMGP03B 10
BACK BOX MEDIUM SCMGP02B 10
ACCESSORIES >> COVER FOR IP66/IP67/IP69 PLUGS
Description IP Current Poles Code A
PLUG CAP
IP66/IP67/IP69 16A 20A 2P+E 570.90163 10/100
IP66/IP67/IP69 16A 20A 3P+E 570.90164 10/100
IP66/IP67/IP69 16A 20A 3P+N+E 570.90165 10/100
IP66/IP67/IP69 30A 32A 3P+N+E 570.90325 10/100
IP66/IP67/IP69 30A 32A 2/3P+E 570.90324 10/100
OPTIMA[UL] SERIES
Saline
solution
Acids Bases Solvents
Mineral
oil
UV
rays
Concentrated Diluted Concentrated Diluted Hexane Benzol Acetone Alcohol
Resistant Limited
resistance Resistant Limited
resistance Resistant Limited
resistance
Not
resistant
Not
resistant
Limited
resistance Resistant Resistant
 BEHAVIOUR WITH CHEMICAL AND ATMOSPHERIC AGENTS
Resistance values to chemical agents have to be considered indicative. For further information and specific substances, contact the technical service.
North America
Dual ratings
North America with phase inverter
  VERSIONS
IEC EN 60309-1
IEC EN 60309-2
UL 1682
UL 1686
IEC 60309 PINS AND SLEEVES  REFERENCE STANDARDS
 MARKINGS AND DIRECTIVES
 ã å è
  QUALITY MARKS
î
Rated current: 20A-30A